
PORI OPEN 31.8.2002

Nuoret:
1. Joni Rintala MG-Aces 41 38 40 119
2. Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces 40 35 48 123 sd
3. Mikko Salonen MG-Aces 42 41 40 123 sd
4. Teemu Vaahtio MG-Aces 54 65 52 171

Naiset:
1. Sandra Walker SMGK 40 45 39 124
2. Bärtha Mäkipää MG-Aces 44 47 41 132
3. Suoma Vanhanen ECM 39 47 48 134
4. Anita Holopainen ECM 47 49 57 153
5. Kirsti Pessa Manse RG 57 53 62 172
6. Heidi Granath Manse RG 61 55 67 183

Ikämiehet:
1. Kari Siltakorpi MG-Aces 38 38 36 112
2. Jussi Kuisma TuRGS 39 38 41 118
3. Kari Jarvis ECM 40 35 45 120
4. Jouko Alhonpää MG-Aces 37 44 41 122
5. Olavi Borg Manse RG 47 38 48 133
6. Lars-Erik Udd MIF 55 44 42 141
7. Raimo Pessa Manse RG 45 51 49 145
8. Henrik Stoor MIF 59 53 56 168

H3:
1. Axel Ekman Manse RG 32 34 41 107
2. Kari Keskitalo MIF 41 33 34 108
3. Pasi Tapanainen TuRGS 34 44 39 117
4. Juha Suomela RG-88 43 35 40 118
5. Juha Lehto MG-Aces 43 38 42 123
6. Juha Latva MG-Aces 39 37 49 125
7. Ari Åman PuRG 36 39 50 125
8. Peter Fant MIF 45 41 42 128
9. Kenneth Roos MIF 50 36 43 129

10. Christer Fogde MIF 46 38 46 130
11. Sami Laru RG-88 51 39 44 134
12. Joona Vaurio MG-Aces 58 54 43 155
13. Jukka Mattila MG-Aces 61 55 46 162

H2:
1. Riku Pennanen PuRG 36 32 36 104
2. Niko Tamminen MG-Aces 35 34 41 110
3. Tuomas Hautaoja MG-Aces 38 37 38 113
4. Jari Haapanen TuRGS 38 37 40 115
5. Kimmo Lehtiö TaRGS 41 38 38 117
6. Jukka Lehtiö TaRGS 43 44 36 123
7. Pekka Järvinen MG-Aces 52 45 47 144
8. Marko Löyttyniemi Manse RG 57 40 59 156

H1:
1. Timo Kuusela TaRGS 34 32 37 103
2. Jussi Heino MG-Aces 38 33 34 105
3. Julius Lindholm TaRGS 40 33 36 109
4. Teemu Ylikruuvi MG-Aces 39 40 35 114
5. Kosti Salonen TaRGS 42 32 40 114



Kokonaiskilpailu:

1. Timo Kuusela TaRGS 34 32 37 103
2. Riku Pennanen PuRG 36 32 36 104
3. Jussi Heino MG-Aces 38 33 34 105
4. Axel Ekman Manse RG 32 34 41 107
5. Kari Keskitalo MIF 41 33 34 108
6. Julius Lindholm TaRGS 40 33 36 109
7. Niko Tamminen MG-Aces 35 34 41 110
8. Kari Siltakorpi MG-Aces 38 38 36 112
9. Tuomas Hautaoja MG-Aces 38 37 38 113

10. Teemu Ylikruuvi MG-Aces 39 40 35 114
11. Kosti Salonen TaRGS 42 32 40 114
12. Jari Haapanen TuRGS 38 37 40 115
13. Kimmo Lehtiö TaRGS 41 38 38 117
14. Pasi Tapanainen TuRGS 34 44 39 117
15. Jussi Kuisma TuRGS 39 38 41 118
16. Juha Suomela RG-88 43 35 40 118
17. Joni Rintala MG-Aces 41 38 40 119
18. Kari Jarvis ECM 40 35 45 120
19. Jouko Alhonpää MG-Aces 37 44 41 122
20. Mikko Salonen MG-Aces 42 41 40 123
21. Juha Lehto MG-Aces 43 38 42 123
22. Jukka Lehtiö TaRGS 43 44 36 123
23. Tero Vaahtio MG-Aces 40 35 48 123
24. Sandra Walker SMGK 40 45 39 124
25. Juha Latva MG-Aces 39 37 49 125
26. Ari Åman PuRG 36 39 50 125
27. Peter Fant MIF 45 41 42 128
28. Kenneth Roos MIF 50 36 43 129
29. Christer Fogde MIF 46 38 46 130
30. Bärtha Mäkipää MG-Aces 44 47 41 132
31. Olavi Borg Manse RG 47 38 48 133
32. Suoma Vanhanen ECM 39 47 48 134
33. Sami Laru RG-88 51 39 44 134
34. Lars-Erik Udd MIF 55 44 42 141
35. Pekka Järvinen MG-Aces 52 45 47 144
36. Raimo Pessa Manse RG 45 51 49 145
37. Anita Holopainen ECM 47 49 57 153
38. Joona Vaurio MG-Aces 58 54 43 155
39. Marko Löyttyniemi Manse RG 57 40 59 156
40. Jukka Mattila MG-Aces 61 55 46 162
41. Henrik Stoor MIF 59 53 56 168
42. Teemu Vaahtio MG-Aces 54 65 52 171
43. Kirsti Pessa Manse RG 57 53 62 172
44. Heidi Granath Manse RG 61 55 67 183


